29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39
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N

Last First
Alvord Jackson
Andal Brandon
Arnold Brandon
Brown Zachary
Colgan Tyler

Giordano Michael
Goodbar Preston

King Carson
Lopez Roberto
Marcus Jason

Mendiguren Kevin

Montgomery Carson

Satcher Christopher

Symonds Dylan

Townsend Tyler

Zayas Sebastian

POS

C/3B

C/3B
SS/2B
2B/OF

LHP

1B/OF

OF/3B
RHP

OF/SS
RHP
LHP

OF/RHP

C/1B

LHP

SS/3B

School

Brooks DeBartolo

FEIUIURE FIHIES

Charter
Columbus
Cooper City

West Broward

American Senior
Olympia
Estero
West Broward
Olympia
Boca Raton

West Orange

rai peacil

Gardens

American Heritage
Delray

Fain visla

Community

Isidro A. Sanchez

Class

2018

2018
2020
2019

2017

2017
2017
2018
2020
2017
2019

2020

2019

2019

2018

2020

SOUTH FLORIDA OPEN

Palm Beach State College

60

8.21

9.2

10.2.16
C Pop

2.07

2.03-2.07

2.17-2.25

2.43-2.52

OF Velo

76
83

82

82

INF Velo

61

76/72 (C)
66
62

75

76

66

62

71

Exit Velo

72

78
60
54

81

72

74

84

73

R 63/ L 65

FB

75-77

75-76
76-79

81-83

75-79

CB

60-62

65-66
65-67

72-73

65

67

72
70-71

74-75

68
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